WEIGHT LOADED PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
M O D E L L11F
LaMot Valve & Arrestor Model L11F is designed for emergency relief capacity above that
supplied by a standard operating valve used on tanks, piping, and low-pressure vessels.
Pressure relief valves provide relief from excessive internal pressure which may cause
tank damage. Calibrated weights are available for various settings.
Technical Details
•	 Size: 2” (50mm) through 10” (250mm)

Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT20098//  0723
LAMOTVALVEARRESTOR.COM
HOW TO ORDER
Indicates a 08” Model L11F with Aluminum base, PPS pallet, Blue FKM Diaphragm, SS weight of 0.5 OSIG pressure setting.
Example
1 1 F 10 8 P 5— —L V 0 0—— —
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
     MODEL #	             SIZE            MATERIAL  	                                       SETTINGS 	                OPTIONS
Options:
OOO = No Options
Notes
•	 Include model number and setting when ordering
•	 Seat material on a base is type 316 Stainless Steel
L11F 02 =   2”
03 =   3”
04 =   4”
06 =   6”
08 =   8”
10 =   10”
Body
1 = Aluminum
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless Steel
Pallet
P = Polyphenylene Sulfide
Diaphragm
B = Buna-N
T = FEP
V = FKM (Blue)
Pressure (osig):
(0.5 osig increments)
005 = 0.5 osig
thru
240 = 24 osig
00 0—